
-77 66

ASTRA

17 / 7     17 / 22     14 / 23     29 / 14     

50

15:20

16.02.2018

Beograd, Hala PinkiPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

14.

Ignjatovic Vladimir 

Dimitrijevic Milos Beograd

Soskic Marko 

1. MRL - CENTAR Score

-

Coach: Andric NebojsaTF: 0

Home team - Away team
ASTRA BORAC ZEMUN

BORAC ZEMUN

ASTRA

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

66

77 %/17 27 63

%/19 30 63

%/%/21 37 57 6 17 35

%/%/16 40 40 5 20 25

Fouls

25 20 0

20 25 1

Rebounds

25 6 31

331221

TOStealAs

17 9 16

14914

Field goals

%/27 54 50

%/21 60 35

Blocks

27

72

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/68 53 %

31 /75 42 %

PF
Ind

81

57

Posse

1

0

ssion

Time outs:

3

1

7

3

0

2 28

36

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

24

19

2

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

36

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

17 014 05223 202%569/5%333/1%676/4%7897184 S 9 /14 %65/32 41:Aleksa Cvejic 9
-4 002 04200 303%03/0%00/0%03/0%00005 S 0 /3 %0/17 5:Nemanja Cucukovic 13
-2 000 02100 000%502/1%00/0%502/1%00026 1 /2 %50/6 7:Filip Hinic -7
16 012 01227 303%577/4%254/1%1003/3%2541107 5 /9 %56/27 31:Luka Kuzevski Lunnemann 15
-7 100 03200 000%01/0%00/0%01/0%00008 0 /1 %0/7 20:Milos Momcilovic -5
42 118 02523 1046%6718/12%405/2%7713/10%8887339 S 16 /22 %73/40 0:Mladen Grusanovic 12
0 000 01000 000%502/1%00/0%502/1%000210 1 /2 %50/17 28:Milos Drljan 5

-2 001 01200 101%01/0%01/0%00/0%000011 0 /1 %0/3 27:Filip Mrdak -6
15 042 04023 606%508/4%504/2%504/2%0401012 S 4 /10 %40/34 29:Nikola Petrovic 10
6 001 02011 624%03/0%00/0%03/0%10022213 S 1 /4 %25/13 52:Jovan Maksic 9
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000014 0 /0 %0/0 0:Luka Ivosevic 0
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000015 0 /0 %0/0 0:Matija Zecevic 0

36%/%/%/%/77 17 27 63 21 37 57 6 17 35 27 54 50 25 6 3117 9 16 25 20 7 2

BORAC ZEMUN

0

Coach: Milutinovic Mirko0TF:

/68 53 %81

Time outs: 5

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

16 105 01215 312%449/4%502/143%7/3%1002/2114 S 5 /10 50 %36 43:Milos Zeradjanin -8
18 105 03202 918%3813/5%405/238%8/3%7010/7195 S 9 /18 50 %40 0:Milos Stevanovic -11
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/006 0 /0 0 %0 0:Mirko Nikolic 0

11 114 02132 312%254/1%502/10%2/0%676/477 S 3 /7 43 %28 39:Marko Sinik -24
-3 100 01111 110%03/0%02/00%1/0%00/008 0 /3 0 %6 39:Sergej Bojovic -3
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/009 0 /0 0 %0 0:Nedo Micic 0

-1 103 03022 431%911/1%119/10%2/0%405/2510 S 2 /14 15 %36 7:Nikola Cvetkovic -5
-1 101 02200 101%502/1%00/050%2/1%1001/1312 2 /3 67 %5 44:Mladen Rodic -5
1 100 00001 321%02/0%00/00%2/0%00/0014 0 /2 0 %10 0:Petar Joksimovic 9

-2 003 05310 110%502/1%00/050%2/1%502/1315 S 2 /3 67 %11 52:Slobodan Spasojevic 3
18 014 13311 826%5714/8%00/057%14/8%504/21816 9 /16 57 %24 16:Veljko Zoric -11

31%/%/%/%/66 19 30 63 16 40 40 5 20 25 21 60 35 21 12 3314 9 14 20 25 2 71

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

8 : 6 17 : 7 30 : 16 34 : 29 40 : 39 48 : 52 61 : 57 77 : 66

/75 42 %57

ASTRA

BORAC ZEMUN

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

63

14

45

21

138

61

153

46

76

5

42

15

10

7

11

3

7

2

7

2

9

7

8

6

ASTRA Offence :

Defence :

1

2

BORAC ZEMUN Offence :

Defence :

3

4

Sec

7

53

21

39

Turnover :

Jumb ball : 0

0 Turnover :

Jump ball : 0

1
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